
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 70500771

Data
publicarii 20.06.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 4.606,15 RON - 4.606,15 RON

Descriere: GRESIE INTERIOR UNIV BEJ 34X34 CM MP 4.86 40.36 196.15 TG TUB LED T8 18W 6500K
1200MM BUC 100 30 3000 TG TUB LED T8 9W 6500K 600MM BUC 50 25 1250 NV BEC LED
LUMANARE 5W 6400K NEW BUC 20 8 160
